DAY Violation- Trash Pit

Run Date: 07/02/2018 9:00 AM

Create Date Reference No

6/24/2018

6/25/2018

6/25/2018

6/25/2018

6/25/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/27/2018

6/28/2018

CE278623-062418

CE278648-062518

CE278649-062518

CE278650-062518

CE278655-062518

CE278661-062618

CE278676-062618

CE278679-062618

CE278680-062618

CE278689-062718

CE278713-062818

GovQA

Address 1 Violations
1140 S DAY - Trash
ALHAMBRA CIR  before 6 PM
4851 RED RD DAY - Trash

before 6 PM
1524 MANTUA DAY - Trash
AVENUE before 6 PM
1410 SARRIA AVE DAY - Trash

before 6 PM
5545 RIVIERA DR DAY - Trash

before 6 PM
1264 MILAN AVE DAY - Trash

before 6 PM
4731 ALHAMBRA DAY - Trash
CIR before 6 PM
1245 ALGERIA DAY - Trash
AVE before 6 PM
1420 SANTA CRUZ DAY - Trash
AVE before 6 PM
4800 - 4900 DAY - Trash
University Drive  before 6 PM

520 GONDOLIERE DAY - Trash
AVE before 6 PM

ViolationDescription

WT#28696 DAY CC 54-
146 (I.E. Trash items
placed out for collection
during unapproved
hours.)

WT28493. Trash out
early.

Complaint of trash out
early. I spoke to the
worker since owner was
not home, she removed
the 2 items that were
placed out right away. A
small bin and a water
hose.

Complainant’s name and
phone #: Anonymous
Complaint information:
Complainant stated they
took out the trash to the
swale in the weekend and
their p/up is on
Tuesday’s. No violation
found.

WT#28701 DAY Violation
CC 54-146 (I.E. Trash
items placed out for
collection during
unapproved hours.)

Complaint of trash out
early - no violation found

WT28632 54-146 City
Code DAY Trash placed
out after scheduled
pickup.

WT28418 Trash out early
(on Genoa side)

Complaint of Food on
swale- two foam plates-
spoke with owner and did
not place there — it looks
like someone threw it
there by passing — did not
issue violation

Inspected 4800 - 4900
University Drive for trash.
All of the trash was
already picked up by
Waste Management.
Pictures are attached.

WT#28592 T#58846 DAY
Violation CC 54-146 (I.E.
Cardboard boxes placed
out for collection during
unapproved hours.)

Assigned Staff
Joseph Paz

Amparo Quintana

Amparo Quintana

Amparo Quintana

Joseph Paz

Martha Delgado

Terri Sheppard

Martha Delgado

Martha Delgado

Terri Sheppard

Joseph Paz

Close Date
6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/26/2018

6/27/2018

6/26/2018

6/27/2018

Current Task

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Warning Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Warning Posting
Inspection

Ticket Follow Up
Inspection


https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278623
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278648
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278649
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278650
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278655
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278661
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278676
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278679
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278680
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278689
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278713

Create Date Reference No
6/28/2018

6/29/2018 CE278731-062918
6/29/2018 CE278740-062918
6/29/2018 CE278741-062918
6/29/2018 CE278743-062918
6/29/2018 CE278744-062918
6/30/2018 CE278754-063018
6/30/2018 CE278755-063018

GovQA

CE278716-062818

Address 1 Violations
1452 URBINO AVE DAY - Trash
before 6 PM
1461 ANCONA DAY - Trash
AVENUE before 6 PM
DOP - Deposit

Accumulations

65 LEUCADENDRA DAY - Trash

DR before 6 PM
89 LEUCADENDRA DAY - Trash
DR before 6 PM
410 DAY - Trash
LEUCADENDRA before 6 PM
DR
255 SOLANO BOA - Boat in
PRADO Front Yard
DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

7505 OLD CUTLER DAY - Trash
RD before 6 PM

7407 OLD CUTLER DAY - Trash
RD before 6 PM

ViolationDescription  Assigned Staff Close Date

T58790 54-146 City Code Terri Sheppard
DAY Trash placed out on

Thursday for a Tuesday

pickup.

WT28633 54-146 (DAY)
city code 54-147 (DOP)
city code 1 trash placed
out early. 2dumped on
neighbors property.

Terri Sheppard

WT28116 - Trash out Adolfo Garcia
early.
WT28117 - Trash out Adolfo Garcia
early.
WT28118 - Trash out Adolfo Garcia
early.
WT28119 - Trash out Adolfo Garcia

early and placed on
neighbors swale,
prohibited. Boat in front
yard.

WT#28656 DAY Violation Juan Carlos Garcia
C.C. Sec 54-146 Placing

items out for collection

before 6pm of day

preceding collection day.

I.E. Cardboard boxes

placed out of Saturday.

WT#28657 Day Violation Juan Carlos Garcia
C.c. SEC 54-146 placing

ITEMS OUT FOR

COLLECTION BEFORE

Sunday 6PM. i.e.

cardboard BOXES

Current Task
Ticket Appealed?

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection


https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278716
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278731
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278740
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278741
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278743
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278744
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278754
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=278755

