DAY Violation- Trash Pit

Run Date: 07/02/2018 9:00 AM

Create Date	Reference No	Address 1	Violations	ViolationDescription	Assigned Staff	Close Date	Current Task
6/24/2018	CE278623-062418	1140 S ALHAMBRA CIR	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT#28696 DAY CC 54- 146 (I.E. Trash items placed out for collection during unapproved hours.)	Joseph Paz	6/26/2018	Ticket Posting Inspection
6/25/2018	CE278648-062518	4851 RED RD	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28493. Trash out early.	Amparo Quintana	6/26/2018	Ticket Posting Inspection
6/25/2018	<u>CE278649-062518</u>	1524 MANTUA AVENUE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	Complaint of trash out early. I spoke to the worker since owner was not home, she removed the 2 items that were placed out right away. A small bin and a water hose.	Amparo Quintana	6/26/2018	Ticket Posting Inspection
6/25/2018	<u>CE278650-062518</u>	1410 SARRIA AVE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	Complainant's name and phone #: Anonymous Complaint information: Complainant stated they took out the trash to the swale in the weekend and their p/up is on Tuesday's. No violation found.	Amparo Quintana	6/26/2018	Ticket Posting Inspection
6/25/2018	<u>CE278655-062518</u>	5545 RIVIERA DR	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT#28701 DAY Violation CC 54-146 (I.E. Trash items placed out for collection during unapproved hours.)	Joseph Paz	6/26/2018	Ticket Posting Inspection
6/26/2018	CE278661-062618	1264 MILAN AVE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	Complaint of trash out early - no violation found	Martha Delgado	6/26/2018	Warning Posting Inspection
6/26/2018	CE278676-062618	4731 ALHAMBRA CIR	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28632 54-146 City Code DAY Trash placed out after scheduled pickup.	Terri Sheppard	6/27/2018	Ticket Posting Inspection
6/26/2018	CE278679-062618	1245 ALGERIA AVE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28418 Trash out early (on Genoa side)	Martha Delgado		Ticket Inspection
6/26/2018	<u>CE278680-062618</u>	1420 SANTA CRUZ AVE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	Complaint of Food on swale- two foam plates- spoke with owner and did not place there – it looks like someone threw it there by passing – did not issue violation	Martha Delgado	6/26/2018	Warning Posting Inspection
6/27/2018	CE278689-062718	4800 - 4900 University Drive	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	Inspected 4800 - 4900 University Drive for trash. All of the trash was already picked up by Waste Management. Pictures are attached.	Terri Sheppard	6/27/2018	
6/28/2018	<u>CE278713-062818</u>	520 GONDOLIERE AVE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT#28592 T#58846 DAY Violation CC 54-146 (I.E. Cardboard boxes placed out for collection during unapproved hours.)	Joseph Paz		Ticket Follow Up Inspection



Create Date	Reference No	Address 1	Violations	ViolationDescription	Assigned Staff	Close Date	Current Task
6/28/2018	CE278716-062818	1452 URBINO AVE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	T58790 54-146 City Code DAY Trash placed out on Thursday for a Tuesday pickup.	Terri Sheppard		Ticket Appealed?
6/29/2018	<u>CE278731-062918</u>	1461 ANCONA AVENUE	DAY - Trash before 6 PM DOP - Deposit Accumulations	WT28633 54-146 (DAY) city code 54-147 (DOP) city code 1 trash placed out early. 2dumped on neighbors property.	Terri Sheppard		Ticket Inspection
6/29/2018	CE278740-062918	65 LEUCADENDRA DR	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28116 - Trash out early.	Adolfo Garcia		Ticket Inspection
6/29/2018	CE278741-062918	89 LEUCADENDRA DR	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28117 - Trash out early.	Adolfo Garcia		Ticket Inspection
6/29/2018	CE278743-062918	410 LEUCADENDRA DR	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28118 - Trash out early.	Adolfo Garcia		Ticket Inspection
6/29/2018	CE278744-062918	255 SOLANO PRADO	BOA - Boat in Front Yard DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT28119 - Trash out early and placed on neighbors swale, prohibited. Boat in front yard.	Adolfo Garcia		Ticket Inspection
6/30/2018	CE278754-063018	7505 OLD CUTLER RD	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT#28656 DAY Violation C.C. Sec 54-146 Placing items out for collection before 6pm of day preceding collection day. I.E. Cardboard boxes placed out of Saturday.	Juan Carlos Garcia		Ticket Inspection
6/30/2018	CE278755-063018	7407 OLD CUTLER RD	DAY - Trash before 6 PM	WT#28657 Day Violation C.c. SEC 54-146 placing ITEMS OUT FOR COLLECTION BEFORE Sunday 6PM. i.e. cardboard BOXES	Juan Carlos Garcia		Ticket Inspection